THE DISTRICT OF THUNDER BAY

SOCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION BOARD

13

20

27

14

21

Property Management
Clerk

First floor 122 2:30-4:00

28

Tenant Support Worker
and Property Manager
on Site 1:30 to 3:00

Street Outreach 1:00-3:30
TBDHU

8

Tenant Support Worker
and Property Manager
on Site 1:30 to 3:00
Street Outreach 1:00-3:30
TBDHU

15

Property Manager on Site
1:30 to 3:00

Street Outreach 1:00-3:30
TBDHU

22

Tenant Support Worker
and TBDSSAB Paralegal
on Site 1:30 to 3:00

Street Outreach 1:00-3:30
TBDHU

29

Tenant Support Worker
and Property Manager
on Site 1:30 to 3:00

Street Outreach 1:00-3:30
TBDHU

Dilico
Cultural Wellness
Mentor 1:30-3:30

5th floor clubroom

Dilico
Cultural Wellness
Mentor 1:30-3:30

5 floor clubroom

16
Dilico
Cultural Wellness
Mentor 1:30-3:30
5 floor clubroom

23
Dilico
Cultural Wellness
Mentor 1:30-3:30
5 floor clubroom

30
Community Kitchen
1:30 to 3:00. Call
766-4208 to register

TBDSSAB

Transitional Outreach
workers on site

Police drop in 11:30am

Club Room
10
17
TBDSSAB
Transitional
Outreach workers
on site
24
31
TBDSSAB
Transitional
Outreach workers
on site

Andras Community calendar OCII. 2024

1 2 3 4 5

11

18

25

12

19

26



