

Andras Community calendar Oct 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		Tenant Support Worker and Property Manager on Site 1:30 to 3:00 Street Outreach 1:00-3:30 TBDHU	2 Dilico Cultural Wellness Mentor 1:30-3:30 5 th floor clubroom	3 TBDSSAB Transitional Outreach workers on site Police drop in 11:30am Club Room	4	5
6	7	8 Tenant Support Worker and Property Manager on Site 1:30 to 3:00 Street Outreach 1:00-3:30 TBDHU	9 Dilico Cultural Wellness Mentor 1:30-3:30 5 th floor clubroom	10	11	12
13	14	15 Property Manager on Site 1:30 to 3:00 Street Outreach 1:00-3:30 TBDHU	16 Dilico Cultural Wellness Mentor 1:30-3:30 5 th floor clubroom	17 TBDSSAB Transitional Outreach workers on site	18	19
20	21 Property Management Clerk First floor 122 2:30-4:00	22 Tenant Support Worker and TBDSSAB Paralegal on Site 1:30 to 3:00 Street Outreach 1:00-3:30 TBDHU	23 Dilico Cultural Wellness Mentor 1:30-3:30 5 th floor clubroom	24	25 Community clean up 1:30- 3:00 Call 766-4208 to register	26
27	28	29 Tenant Support Worker and Property Manager on Site 1:30 to 3:00 Street Outreach 1:00-3:30 TBDHU	30 Community Kitchen 1:30 to 3:00. Call 766-4208 to register	31 TBDSSAB Transitional Outreach workers on site		